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Residential REALTOR Report

  General Information ML# 223001708
List Price: $2,949,000
MLS#: 223001708 Status: Incoming ()
Address: 74 25TH ST SW

NAPLES, FL 34117
GEO Area:
County: Collier Property Class: Residential
Status Type: Resale Property Subdivision:
List Price/Sqft: $593.12 Development:
Property ID: 36817920101 DOM: 0
Furnished: Unfurnished CDOM:
Approx. Living Area: 4972 - Survey Bedrooms: 5 Bed
Approx. Total Area: 8937 - Survey Baths: 4 (4 0)
Building Design: Year Built:
Virtual Tour URL:
Listing Broker: Flat Fee MLS Realty County Permit #:

Detailed Property Information ML# 223001708
Property Information: One of the more unique properties in the Urban Estates, this 2.27 Acre compound boasts not only a custom built, 3,600 sq. ft. estate home with

pool, on property is also an existing 3,700 sq. ft. Eversafe Metal Building with 1,400 sq. ft. of living space and an additional 2,300 sq. ft. of
shop/garage space. Built by the Owner of Gulfstream Homes, the shop serves as a permanent residence while the main house is under
construction. From the expansive zoysia fenced backyard to the custom finishes inside, this building serves as a primary residence independent
of the future main home! The main home will feature 5 bedrooms plus study and 4 full baths, a custom screen-enclosed pool with heated spa
and all of the finishes expected from Gulfstream Homes. At completion the majority of the property will be fenced and Seller plans to install an
automated gate at the entry.
Schedule your visit today to see the uniqueness of this one-of-a-kind opportunity!

Ownership: Single Family Pets: Not Allowed
Lot Size: Pets - Max. Weight:
Cable: No Pets - Max. Number:

Pets - Breed Limits
Pets - Other Limits:

Guest House L.A.: Approx. Lot Size: 329x301x329x301 - Survey
Guest House Desc: Gulf Access Type:
Elementary School: Windows: Other
Middle School: Exterior Finish: Stucco
High School: Community Type: Non-Gated
Flooring: See Remarks Golf Type:
Cooling: Central Electric Floor Plan Type:
Kitchen: Heating: Central Electric
View: Wooded Area Gas YN: No
Private Pool: Yes/Below Ground, Heated Electric, Salt Water

System, Screened
Gas Description:

Private Spa: Yes/Below Ground
Amenities: None
Bedroom: First Floor Bedroom
Dining: Eat-in Kitchen
Equipment: Auto Garage Door, Cooktop - Electric, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Ice Maker - Stand Alone, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer
Exterior Features: Fence, Storage
Interior Features: Built-In Cabinets, Closet Cabinets, Tray Ceiling, Walk-In Closet
Master Bath:
Additional Rooms: Den - Study, Great Room, Laundry in Residence
Parking: Circle Drive, Driveway Paved
Road: Paved Road
Restrictions: None
Security: See Remarks
Storm Protection: None

Unit/Bldg.Information ML# 223001708
Building #: Units in Complex: Builder Product:
Total Floors in Property: 1 Building Style: Traditional Builder Name:
Total Building Floors: 1 Construction See Remarks
Unit Floor: 1 Roof: Tile
Units in Building: Elevator: None
Garage: Attached Carport: Detached
# Garage Spaces: 8 # Carport Spaces: 0

Lot Information ML# 223001708
Waterfront: No Waterfront Descrip.:None
Gulf Access: No Boat/Dock Info: None
Canal Width: None Water: Well
Rear Exposure: N Sewer: Septic
Sec/Town/Rng: 12/49/26 Irrigation:
Legal Unit: Lot Description: Horses Ok, Oversize
Subdivision #: 326800 Lot:
Zoning: Block/Bldg:
Legal Desc: GOLDEN GATE EST UNIT 5 S 300FT OF TR 113

Room Information ML# 223001708
Room Type Room Dimensions Room Type Room Dimensions Room Type Room Dimensions Room Type Room Dimensions
Living Room 25 x 25 Kitchen 20 x 30 Master Bedroom 21 x 17

Financial/Transaction Information ML# 223001708
Total Tax Bill: $1,608
Tax Year: 2022
Tax Desc: Homestead
Tax District Type: Municipal Service Tax Unit
Terms: Buyer Finance/Cash, FHA, VA
Possession: Negotiable
Approval: None
Management: None
Maintenance: None
Special Info:
Num of Leases/Yr:
Min. Days Of Lease:
Subject to FIRPTA: No
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